Yait (800 mn)
JomawHmin numoHag
MOMOYHLIA KOKTEWb
Kany4uHo
KpadToBOoe nneo
OUPMEHHOE NUBO
Llesapb C Kypuuen
[peyvecKknia canat
LawnbiK U3 Kypuubl
ACCOpPTH M3 WaLWMbIKOB
[TNoB No-y36eKcKu
Nonma

Xap4o

Knab ceHoBUY
Kpbinbs bapbekwo
Muuua «Mapraputa»

Muuua «HMKeH Texacs

Ponnel «dunapenspua»

250 pyb.
350 pyb6.
450 pyb.
150 pyb.
200 py6.
200 pyb6.
300 pyb.
269 pyb.
295 pyb.
910 pyb.
320 pyb.
350 pyb.
290 pyb.
349 pyb.
300 pyb.
599 pyb.
799 pyb.

370 pyo.



